



Ohio Revised Code

Section 1317.24 Failure to comply is unfair or deceptive act or practice.

Effective: May 1, 1992

Legislation: House Bill 289 - 119th General Assembly

A seller's failure to comply with sections 1317.21 to 1317.23 of the Revised Code is an unfair or deceptive act or practice in violation of section 1345.02 of the Revised Code.
